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INTRO

$BPAD has been created following the successful launch of the first IDO on BlokPad – Project SIDUS. In launching the project, the Blok team encountered numerous 
hurdles, costs and questions from the community. 

We therefore decided to set up $BPAD so we could continue with the offering to both Bloktopians and Non Bloktopians and bring some of the most successful 
crypto projects to market. The small raise will help to facilitate running costs of development, marketing, customer service and recruitment costs to run the 
BlokPad platform. This will mean no fees will be charged to participants on both BlokPad VIP and ESSENTIAL. 

A key aspect of the BPAD ecosystem is that it will offer attractive APY staking rewards as well as access to exclusive launchpad projects.

$BPAD is also being bought to the community on the Binance Smart Chain. The Proof of Staked Authority (PoSA) has made transaction times faster and more 
importantly considerably cheaper which is one of the main reasons $BPAD is being launched.

Be part of a community that builds and creates the future projects of crypto.

What is $BPAD & Background to the Launch
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A TOKENISED MULTI-CHAIN LAUNCHPAD AVAILABLE FOR 

VIP

ESSENTIAL /

/

/

/

$BPAD

$BLOK
WHAT IS BLOKPAD VIP? 
BLOKPAD VIP will be an incubation and IDO launchpad service for elite 
projects. The staking token for allocation in BLOKPAD VIP will be $BLOK. This 
will be done via the Polygon Network (POLY).

WHAT IS BLOKPAD ESSENTIAL? 
Blokpad ESSENTIAL will be launchpad service for any project wishing to 
launch. The staking token for allocation in BlokPad ESSENTIAL will be $BPAD. 
This will be done via the Binance Smart Chain Network (BSC).

VIP & ESSENTIAL
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SIDUS NFT HEROS (SIDUS) 
MCap - $51,299,204.00
Raise -  $500,000.00

15th November BlokPad were delighted to announce the launch of their first IGO - Project SIDUS. 

SIDUS is developing an AAA-level, NFT and RPG game, applying WebGL technology to it, which is something that’s never been done on this scale 
before, to create a new generation of gaming. 

BlokPad secured an allocation of $500,000 for the Bloktopia community and the project sold out immediately. A Tier 9 Allocation of $736 secured a 
participant 204,550 Sidus Tokens and 2,045 Senate Tokens. At today’s prices of $0.116 for Sidus Token and $3.10 for Senate Token, the full allocation 
is worth $30,066 which increase on your investment of 41x.

LAUNCH ANALYSIS

ATH ROI SINCE IDO
109X
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BLOKTOPIA (BLOK) 
MCap - $335,284,502

PROVEN TRACK RECORD 
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BROUGHT TO YOU BY THE TEAM

ATH ROI SINCE IDO
698X
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ACCESS TO THE BLOKTOPIA ECO SYSTEM 

ECO SYSTEM

With access to some of the most well-known and respected crypto projects in the world. BlokPad will be able to leverage these existing relationships to give 
stakeholders unbelievable foundations and potential earning opportunities.
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TEAM
1,125,000,000

AIRDROP
75,000,000

EARLY ADOPTERS
375,000,000

PUBLIC SALE
675,000,000

EXCHANGE LIQUIDITY
375,000,000

SEED ROUND
375,000,000

STAKING
3,000,000,000TREASURY

1,125,000,000

PRIVATE ROUND 
375,000,000

5%

5%

15%

40%15%

5%

5%

9%

1%

Token Name                              Total Supply                               Initial Circulating Supply        Initial Market Cap

    BPAD  7,500,000,000         243,750,000  $304,688* Early Adopters

Seed Round

Private Round 

Public sale

Airdrop

Team

Treasury

Staking

Exchange Liquidity

5%

5%

5%

9%

1%

15%

15%

40%

5%

7.5% at listing, 7.5% distribution 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11 & 12, 10% distribution 13

7.5% at listing, 7.5% distribution 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11 & 12, 10% distribution 13

7.5% at listing, 7.5% distribution 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11 & 12, 10% distribution 13

12.5% at listing, 12.5% distribution 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 & 8 

100% at TGE

Unlocked in month 6, linearly released in 12 months

Unlocked as needed

Rewards given from launch

100% at TGE

SUMMARY VESTING PERIODs
Allocation Vesting

ROUND TOKENS SUPPLY TOKEN PRICE RAISE

Early Adopters 375,000,000 5% $0.00030 $112,500

Seed 375,000,000 5% $0.00070 $262,500

Private Sale 375,000,000 5% $0.00100 $375,000

Public Sale 675,000,000 9% $0.00125 $843,750

Total 1,800,000,000 24% $1,593,750

TOKENOMICS
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Join us on or socials click links

https://twitter.com/OfficialBLOKPAD
https://t.me/OfficialBLOKPADAnn
https://t.me/OfficialBLOKPADChat

